

Sukhdev Singh Vs. Harcharan Singh. (CM 103/22)

Present: Sh. Rajinderpal Sharma Advocate for applicant.

An application for passing the order to release the property has been filed. It be registered. Now report of Ahlmad be called for 06.12.2022. Original file be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 01.11.2022
Gaurav Arora

(Raj Pal Rawl)
ACJ(SD)/SMS
UID NO . PB00274