

Present: Shri Manjinder Singh, Advocate for Decree Holder.

Report of ahlmad seen. Now, notice to Judgment Debtor be issued for 21.01.2023.

mayank mehta
stenographer-III

Bagicha Singh (UID-PB0264)
Civil Judge, Senior Division
Tarn Taran-19.11.2022